
SL NO NAME DOB GENDER PROFESSIONAL 
QUALIFICATION DESIGNATION EXPERIENCE

(YEARS)

1 NAMRATA SINGH 18/Jun/1986 FEMALE M Sc,BED PRINCIPAL 12

2 KABINDRA DASH 15/Jul/1980 MALE M Sc,BED VICE PRINCIPAL 14

3 PAYAL BEHERA 14.01.2000 FEMALE M.COM PGT 2

4 BISWARUPA DAS 05.04.2000 FEMALE M Sc,BED PGT 3

5 BIJAY BHUSAN RATH 15.03.1976 MALE MSC.BED PGT 11

6 ABHIMANYU BARAD 10.06.1995 MALE M.A B.ED PGT 3

7 MADHURIMA BOSE 03.08.1968 FEMALE M.A B.ED PGT 35

8 KSHIROD KUMAR BAG 27/Feb/1996 MALE M.SC PGT 5

9 SUKRU DEEP 21/May/1991 MALE M.A. B.E.D PGT 4

10 SURYA NARAYAN RATHA 15/Jul/1987 MALE M Sc,BED PGT 5

11 AMBARESH MEHER 6/Jul/1999 MALE M Sc,BED PGT 4

12 BIJAYALAXMI PANDA 9/Dec/1978 FEMALE MA PGT 7

13 SONAM PRIYANSHI 1/Jul/2002 FEMALE M.A. PGT 3

14 SIKAS SUBHRA MANNA 22/Apr/1989 MALE M.A. BED PGT 6

15 MALA MISHRA 5/Jan/1997 FEMALE BA PRT 3

16 TAMANNA SATAPATHY 19/Nov/2001 FEMALE B.SC PRT 3
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17 BANISHREE NAHAK 7/May/1994 FEMALE BA PRT 5

18 ASHISH DAS 30.01.1983 MALE B.A. TGT 2

19 JAYA CHANDRA NAYAK 6/May/1988 MALE B.A B.ED TGT 10

20 SANDEEP KUMAR RANA 28.05.2000 MALE MCA TGT 3

21 MAYANK RAJ THAPA 17/Jul/1988 MALE M.A. TGT 5

22 DURYODHAN DALEI 15.07.1995 MALE M.A. B.E.D TGT 4

23 SANTOSHI PATRA 18.05.1981 FEMALE M.A B.ED TGT 15
24 UMESH CHANDRA RAY 8/Feb/1966 MALE MSC .BED TGT 17

25 MADHUSHMITA DAS 18/Jan/1983 FEMALE B.A. PRT 7

26 SUBHANKAR KABI 22/Jan/1998 MALE M.P.ED PET 3

27
RUPALI RUPASMITA 
PATSANI 08.05.1985 FEMALE MSC , BED PRT 10

28 SNIGDHARANI MOHANTY 5/Jul/1968 FEMALE M.A B.ED PRT 12

29 SUHANA PARWIN 5/Sep/1991 FEMALE B.COM B.ED PRT 4

30 SUJATA SARANGI 10/Mar/1977 FEMALE BA PRT 9

31 SUSAMA CHAYANI 16/Jul/1963 FEMALE MA,BED PRT 15
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